Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: M3

SKY MARATHON BABIA GORA

BBProjekt Stawomir Hohol
2016-06-11

Zawoja

42.5 km
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Zawodnik
PUZIA Krzysztof
OREDARZ Roman
KUJAWSKI Bogustaw
KOEHLER Krzysztof
WOROBIEC Jo6zef
MADE]) Mirostaw
PYCIA Adam
LISZKA Piotr
MROZEK Andrzej
DZIEDZIAK Marek
MARKOWICZ Grzegorz
MOHL Jerzy
SLOWIK Wojciech
CZAPSKI Piotr
BULKOWSKI Waldemar
LUKASIK Andrzej

Znaleziono 16 wynik(6w)

488
491
402
429
493
487
420
430
456
450
440
465
466
486
455
469

NAUTICA KRAKOW

GRUPETTO GORLICE
KD ZUKI
UMKS NADIR

KS LIMANOWA FORREST
KKB DYSTANS KRAKOW
UKS GRYF SZYMBARK

Kategoria
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

Mkat
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B
9km
01:16:04
01:25:26
01:27:23
01:27:19
01:28:43
01:38:38
01:27:31
01:43:19
01:39:13
01:39:54
01:41:23
01:41:21
01:42:50
01:48:23
01:48:51
01:42:18

05:53:50
06:29:42
06:45:50
06:45:48
06:57:51
07:07:14
07:05:21
07:18:19
07:42:24
07:50:37
08:18:59
08:23:49
08:27:32
08:36:53
08:41:25
08:51:39

Czas
netto
42.5km

06:33:25.90
07:16:33.75
07:25:27.65
07:32:38.85
07:46:02.05
07:50:14.90
07:52:21.25
08:00:37.30
08:34:56.05
08:40:00.00
09:14:21.95
09:15:49.55
09:26:42.00
09:28:43.80
09:34:35.75
09:47:03.30

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

06:33:28.60
07:16:36.65
07:25:33.65
07:32:47.50
07:46:07.10
07:50:23.25
07:52:24.70
08:00:48.05
08:35:03.95
08:40:06.55
09:14:29.65
09:15:57.75
09:26:50.95
09:28:54.25
09:34:45.40
09:47:09.30

+00:43:08 (9.9%)
+00:52:05 (11.7%
+00:59:18 (13.1%
+01:12:38 (15.6%
+01:16:54 (16.4%
+01:18:56 (16.7%
+01:27:19 (18.2%
+02:01:35 (23.6%
+02:06:37 (24.3%
+02:41:01 (29.0%
+02:42:29 (29.2%
+02:53:22 (30.6%
+02:55:25 (30.8%
+03:01:16 (31.5%
+03:13:40 (33.0%

T o o o o o e =

Tempo

min/km
9:15
10:16
10:28
10:39
10:57
11:03
11:06
11:18
12:06
12:14
13:02
13:04
13:20
13:22
13:31
13:48

B Oa

Tempo
km/h
6.5 (100%)
5.8 (89.2%)
5.7 (87.7%)
5.6 (86.2%)
5.5 (
5.4 (
5.4 (

84.6%)

83.1%)

83.1%)
5.3 (81.5%)
5 (76.9%)
4.9 (75.4%)
4.6 (70.8%)
4.6 (70.8%)
4.5 (69.2%)
4.5 (69.2%)
4.4 (67.7%)
4.3 (66.2%)


http://b4sport.pl
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